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(Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 

Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950- No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 

Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Annivers0Y 

1921 207 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. 
Afiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science, Nashik (College Code 162114) 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

General Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKS CATEGORY GENDER 

118438 JAGTAP VAISHNAVI 464 

PRAVIN 
OPEN FEMALE 

131799 SHRIRAM 452 OPEN MALE 
DNYANDEV DUMBRE 

3 184174 NIKITA PRAMOD 406 OPEN FEMALE 
DESHMUKH 

DESHPANDE AARYA 4 193594 399 OPEN FEMALE 
ANAND 
KHUSHI 

BEJAGAMWAR 

5 214970 383 OPEN FEMALE 

215360 HARSHAL PATEL 383 OPEN MALE 

217323 SHREYA TIWARI 381 OPEN FEMALE 

8 230165 NARAVADE ARYAN 372 OPEN MALE 
ABASAHEB 

9 247357 NEHA PHADTARE 360 EWS FEMALE 
10 292189 PRATIKSHA 331 OBC NCL FEMALE 

CHOGULE 
11 300306 GIRI YOGESH 326 NTB MALE 

GANGADHAR 
371382 SRUSHTI GAIKWAD 

457717 SNEHAL KADAM 
12 285 EWS FEMALE 
13 242 SC FEMALE 

4 630385 ADITI DESHMUKH 175 OPEN FEMALE 

700118 SUNANDAKADIYAL 
731813 

15 155 OPEN FEMALE 
16 HARSH VAIDYA 147 EWS MALE 

17 823657 SAEE AMRALE 126 OPEN FEMALE 

lege of p adlkute 

215 22 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Telephone No. : 020 2440302 Oax:020 24266068, 242716Butekdi, Pune-411 037. 

iak Cola 

Pune-37. 
JournekofAcademxellence 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID: ses mv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 



feasa HERTE fqeTdis () Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth (Trust) TMV 
100 (Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950 No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Anniversary 

1-2021 

General Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 
18 897902 OM PACHPURE 112 

OBC MALE 
19 897998 GEETA TALIKOTI 112 OPEN FEMALE 
20 911555 AISHWARYA 110 NTC FEMALE KOKARE 
21 976587 PREETI BHOSALE 99 EWS FEMALE 

1028798 VAISHNAVI KASAAT 91 OPEN FEMALE 1079268 DNYANESHWARI 85 EWS FEMALE 
SHINDE 

1101570 NADA SHAIKH 24 
81 EWS FEMALE 

1244434 GURJEET KAUR BASI 25 
62 OPEN FEMALE 

26 GAYATRI GAIKWAD 1256026 61 SC FEMALE 
27 1348044 SRUSHTI SANTOSH 48 FEMALE OBC 

MOHITE 

College of 
215 22L 

Tilak Co 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth S 

Pune-37. Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037 

ultekd 

Jourmey of Academic Exellence 

Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax : 020 24266068, 24271695 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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Annivers 

921-202 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science. Nashik (College Code1621 14) Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com
Date: 02/05/2022 

1 Selection list for Institutional Round 2021-22 
SR.NO AIR NAME MARKSCATEGORY GENDER 

118438 JAGTAP VAISHNAVI 

PRAVIN 
464 OPEN FEMALE 

131799 SHRIRAM DNYANDEV 452 OPEN MALE DUMBRE 
NIKITA PRAMOD 3 184174 

406 OPEN FEMALE DESHMUKH 4 193594 DESHPANDE AARYA 399 OPEN FEMALE ANAND 

UalouliSA 
21e22 

ege of P Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 

Tilak 

Pune-37. 

Gulte 

Joumey of Academic Exellence 
Dy 

Telephone No. 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax 020 24266068, 24271695 
Gram: "Timavee", e-Mail ID secretany@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950 No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 
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TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science. Nashik (College Code162114) 

Anniversary 1 

197 7021 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

Wait list for Institutional Round 2021-22 
SR.NO AIR NAME MARKSCATEGORY GENDER 

214970 KHUSHI BEJAGAMWAR 383 FEMALE OPEN 
215360 HARSHAL PATEL 383 OPEN MALE 

217323 SHREYA TIWARI 381 OPEN FEMALE 
4 230165 NARAVADE ARYAN 372 OPEN MALE 

ABASAHEB
247357 NEHA PHADTARE 360 EWS FEMALE 
292189 PRATIKSHA CHOGULE 331 OBC NCL FEMALE 
300306 GIRI YOGESH 326 NTB MALE 

GANGADHAR 
8 371382 SRUSHTI GAIKWADD 285 EWS FEMALE 
9 457717 SNEHAL KADAM 242 SC FEMALE 

10 630385 ADITI DESHMUKH FEMALE 175 OPEN 
11 700118 SUNANDAKADIYAL 155 OPEN FEMALE 
12 731813 HARSH VAIDYA 147 EWS MALE 
13 823657 SAEE AMRALE 126 OPEN FEMALE 
14 897902 OM PACHPURE 112 OBC MALE 
15 897998 GEETA TALIKOTI 112 OPEN FEMALE 
16 911555 AISHWARYA KOKARE 110 NTC FEMALE 
17 976587 PREETI BHOSALE 99 EWS FEMALE 
18 1028798 VAISHNAVI KASAT 91 OPEN FEMALE 
19 1079268 DNYANESHWARI SHINDE 85 EWS FEMALE 

20 1101570 NADA SHAIKH 81 EWS FEMALE 

21 1244434 GURJEET KAUR BASI 62 OPEN FEMALE 
22 1256026 GAYATRI GAIKWAD 

SRUSHTI SANTOSH 
61 SC FEMALE 

1348044 OBC FEMALE 
olege or MOHITE 

25 22 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtta Vidyapeeth 

Maluou&u 

Pune-37. 

Journey of ANmic EAkhce 
Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403086AaK20 24266068, 242716utai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID: secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth (Trust) 

TMV 

100" (Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 
Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950 -No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 

Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Anniversay 
1921 207 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science, Nashik (College Code162114) Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 

OPEN CATEGORY 

SR.NO AIR NAME CATEGORYGENDER MARKS 

1 118438 JAGTAP VAISHNAVI 464 OPEN FEMALE 
PRAVIN 

131799 SHRIRAM DNYANDEV 452 OPEN MALE 
DUMBRE 

3 184174 NIKITA PRAMOD 406 OPEN FEMALE 
DESHMUKH 

DESHPANDE AARYA 4 193594 399 OPEN FEMALE 
ANAND 

KHUSHI BEJAGAMWAR 214970 383 OPEN FEMALE 

6 215360 HARSHAL PATEL 383 OPEN MALE 

217323 SHREYA TIWARI 
NARAVADE ARYAN 

381 OPEN FEMALE 
230165 372 OPEN MALE 

ABASAHEB 
ADITI DESHMUKH 9 630385 175 OPEN FEMALE 

10 700118 SUNANDAKADIYAL 155 OPEN FEMALE 
11 823657 SAEE AMRALE 126 OPEN FEMALE 
12 897998 GEETA TALIKOTI 112 OPEN FEMALE 
13 1028798 VAISHNAVI KASAT 91 OPEN FEMALE 

14 1244434 GURJEET KAUR BASI 62 OPEN FEMALE 

lege of a Tilak 

Pune-37. 

2-1S 22 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 

Gultek 

Journey of Academic Exellence 

Telephone No. 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax: 020 24266068, 24271695 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID: secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth (Trust) 

TMV 

(Soceties Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 
Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950 No F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 

Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Annivarsery 
1921 7021 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. 
Ailiated to Maharashtra University of Health Science. Nashik (College Code162114) 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 
OBC CATEGORY 

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKS CATEGORY GENDER 

292189 PRATIKSHA CHOGULE 331 OBC NCL FEMALE 

897902 OM PACHPURE 112 OBC MALE 

1348044 SRUSHTI SANTOSH 48 OBC FEMALE 
MOHITE 

College Tilak 

Pune-37. Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Guitekdi, Pune-411 037. W 

'taud 

Joumey of Academic Exellence 

Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403000, Fax :020 24266068, 2427 1695 
Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 

o Phys 
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth (Trust) 100 

TMV 

100" 
(Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 

Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950- No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 
Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Anniversar 
1921 20 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. 
Afiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science. Nashik (College Code162114) 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email imvindutaicopagmail.com 

Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 

EWS CATEGORY 

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKS CATEGORY GENDER 

247357 NEHA PHADTARE 360 EWS FEMALE 

371382 SRUSHTI GAIKWAD 285 EWS FEMALE 

731813 HARSH VAIDYA 147 EWS MALE 

976587 PREETI BHOSALE 99 EWS FEMALE 

85 EWS FEMALE 1079268 DNYANESHWARI SHINDE 
1101570 NADA SHAIKH 81 EWS FEMALE 

6 

Mege of P 
1S 

Principal
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 

Pune-37. 

Gultekd 

Journey f Academic Exellence 

Telephone No. 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax: 020 24266068, 24271695 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in 
Website: www.tmv.edu.in 

ai 
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth (Trust) 

TMV 

100 
(Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 

Bombay Public Trust Act of 1950 - No.F-42 dated 03/11/1952) 

Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Apniversary 

1921-207 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. 
Afiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science, Nashik (College Code1621 14) 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 

Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 

SC CATEGORY 

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKSCATEGORY GENDER 

1 457717 SNEHAL KADAM 242 FEMALE SC 

2 1256026 GAYATRI GAIKWAD 61 SC FEMALE 

College o 215112 
al Tila, 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037 

Pune-37. 

Gultekd 

Journey of Academic Exellence 
Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax: 020 24266068, 24271695 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-411037 (India) 

Anniversary 

971-2021 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science, Nashik (College Code162114) Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 
NTB CATEGORY 

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKS CATEGORYGENDER 
300306 GIRI YOGESH 326 NTB MALE 

GANGADHAR 

lege of 
UaAAo2taLa 

Tilak C 

Principal 
Tilak Maiaiuhtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 

Pune-37. 

Gultek 

Joumey ofAcademic Exellence 
Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax 020 24266068, 24271695 

Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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100 (Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 No. 1029 dated 30/09/1940 and 
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Anniversary 

21-202 

TMV'S Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy, Pune. 
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Science, Nashik (College Code162114) 

Tel. No. (020) 24403034 Email tmvindutaicop@gmail.com 
Date: 02/05/2022 

Quota Wise Merit list for Institutional Round 2021-22 

NTC CATEGORY

SR.NO AIR NAME MARKS|CATEGORY GENDER 

911555 AISHWARYA KOKARE 110 NTC FEMALE 

College tai Tilak 

Pune-37. 

of P 
21522 

Principal 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

Indutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune -411 037. Gultek 

Journey of Academic Exellence 

Telephone No. : 020 24403007, 24403000; Fax : 020 24266068, 24271695 
Gram: "Timavee", e- Mail ID secretary@tmv.edu.in Website: www.tmv.edu.in 
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